(X L X 4 T X L XL X 4
/““a

CiCijpioe Spiacia .o

102 103 104 105 106
107 108 109 110
111 112 113 114

©2009 Ron A. Zajac



"O' [ X L XL X 4

a““ - & a

/ - @ aan d
b f’ U‘. Vf’“"u Page |2

ACROSS 65. Full-price payers
1. Chew the fat 68. Get the short end of the stick
4. Ado /1. Beggary
8. Perched on 74. Priest from the East
12. They might cause pressure 75. We think, ergo, not are
17. Surfin' /8. Get your prey
18. Green Gables girl 79. Discomfort
19. Zeus visited her as a swan 81. Dove
20. Hardy, Stone, North 83. lce hazard
21. you're it! 85. Scan with a camera
22. Sports org. 86. __ten! |
23. Adverse 88. Highest point in an orbit
25. Catch a glimpse of 89. Oh, woe!
27. Rumless daiquiri 92. Saviors
29. Indian capital 94. Porcelain receptacle
30. How some shall remain 97. Photosensitive appendage tip
32. Heroine of a Gershwin opera 99 Whale chaser
33. Disappeared aviatrix 102. Hearths ]
35. Metallic salt component 104. A flower in your eye"
36. DNA-manipulated critter 106. Goof up
38. Alpha quartet 107. Most cricket grounds
42. Popeye's are particularly 108. __ room _ _

beefy 109. Original Descartian thinker
44. Montmartre painter 110. Whopper |
48. Eureka! 111. A common one isn't always
49. Deck the Halls contraction SO common _
50. Square fare? 112. Hurl (your “cookies”)
52. Lost the “affair of honor” 113. Competitive advantage
54. Annoying 114. Ought to be one
56. May all your be DOWN

bright (shorter) 1. Sticks (out)
57. Stack, as a data struct. 2. Rush job notation
61. Comestibles 3. Prairie traversers
64. Defeat

©2009 Ron A. Zajac



15.
16.
24.
26.
28.
31.
32.
33.
34.
36.
37.
39.
40.
41.
43.
45.
46.
47.
51.
53.
55.
S7.

/I.“a @ aa A

i yf’l o Vf’““u

58.
59.
60.
62.

Summer cooler

Less lucid

Escargot

Salts

George Sand, for one
Mind the goal

. Garfield's canine foil

. Skillet spray

. Part of a magical incantation
. Tick away

. American and Russian

soldiers danced here
Madden

Meets, as a bet

Dander

Told by an idiot?

Sold out for a plate of beans
My friend in Florida

Not reticent

Fore's opposite

Reply of mock aggrievement
Thin porridges

Good Will Hunting setting
Like some modesty

Clarified butters

Verb with thou

This, and the model, for a car
Little butch ones

Neighbor of Ger.

Actual maker of the prod.
Bit of psychedelia

After tuition, this fee

The tinman's first word in Oz
Silence of the

©2009 Ron A. Zajac

"O'

63.
66.
67.
69.

70.
72.
73.
75.
76.
77.
80.
82.
84.
87.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

98.

I X L X LK J
AL cnoa o 2a

Page |3

10 out of 10

Saprophytic beasties
Hoary

Nash liked these, except as
meals

Hotel freebie

1979 Mel Gibson character
This fi not hi

Metal band's number one
activity

Mole-colored

Egyptian slitherers
Museum funder: Abbr.
Chick's womb

Thousand dollars, in slang
_____toJoy

Nights before holidays
Heroine in A Doll's House
Comic strip units

Have hopes

Backslide

100%

Takes five

Reamed

ET carriers

French bank

Persepolis’ country

Bat's navigation aid

Votes for

100. Air on stage
101. Concoct
103. Shtick

105. Call on



