Eryptöf Spüfü Page |1

1	2	3		4	5	6	7		8	9	10	11		12	13	14	15	16
17				18					19					20				
21				22					23				24					
25			26		27			28					29					
		30		31								32						
33	34						35			36	37				38	39	40	41
42						43		44	45				46	47		48		
49				50			51		52						53			
				54				55					56					
57	58	59	60			61					62	63			64			
65				66	67			68					69	70				
71						72	73				74					75	76	77
78				79						80		81			82			
83			84			85				86	87		88					
			89	90	91				92			93						
94	95	96					97	98							99		100	101
102						103					104			105		106		
107						108					109					110		
111						112					113					114		

Eryptöf Spüfü

ACROSS

- 1. Chew the fat
- 4. Ado
- 8. Perched on
- 12. They might cause pressure
- 17. Surfin' ____
- 18. Green Gables girl
- 19. Zeus visited her as a swan
- 20. Hardy, Stone, North
- 21. ____, you're it!
- 22. Sports org.
- 23. Adverse
- 25. Catch a glimpse of
- 27. Rumless daiquiri
- 29. Indian capital
- 30. How some shall remain
- 32. Heroine of a Gershwin opera
- 33. Disappeared aviatrix
- 35. Metallic salt component
- 36. DNA-manipulated critter
- 38. Alpha quartet
- 42. Popeye's are particularly beefy
- 44. Montmartre painter
- 48. Eureka!
- 49. Deck the Halls contraction
- 50. Square fare?
- 52. Lost the "affair of honor"
- 54. Annoying
- 56. May all your _____ be bright (shorter)
- 57. Stack, as a data struct.
- 61. Comestibles
- 64. Defeat

- 65. Full-price payers
- 68. Get the short end of the stick
- 71. Beggary
- 74. Priest from the East
- 75. We think, ergo, not are
- 78. Get your prey
- 79. Discomfort
- 81. Dove
- 83. Ice hazard
- 85. Scan with a camera
- 86. __ t'en!
- 88. Highest point in an orbit
- 89. Oh, woe!
- 92. Saviors
- 94. Porcelain receptacle
- 97. Photosensitive appendage tip
- 99. Whale chaser
- 102. Hearths
- 104. A flower in your eye?
- 106. Goof up
- 107. Most cricket grounds
- 108. ____ room
- 109. Original Descartian thinker
- 110. Whopper
- 111. A common one isn't always so common
- 112. Hurl (your "cookies")
- 113. Competitive advantage
- 114. Ought to be one

DOWN

- 1. Sticks (out)
- 2. Rush job notation
- 3. Prairie traversers

Eryptöf Spüfü

- Summer cooler
- Less lucid
- Escargot
- 7. Salts
- 8. George Sand, for one
- 9. Mind the goal
- 10. Garfield's canine foil
- 11. Skillet spray
- 12. Part of a magical incantation
- 13. Tick away
- American and Russian soldiers danced here
- 15. Madden
- 16. Meets, as a bet
- 24. Dander
- 26. Told by an idiot?
- 28. Sold out for a plate of beans
- 31. My friend in Florida
- 32. Not reticent
- 33. Fore's opposite
- 34. Reply of mock aggrievement
- 36. Thin porridges
- 37. Good Will Hunting setting
- 39. Like some modesty
- 40. Clarified butters
- 41. Verb with thou
- 43. This, and the model, for a car
- 45. Little butch ones
- 46. Neighbor of Ger.
- 47. Actual maker of the prod.
- 51. Bit of psychedelia
- 53. After tuition, this fee
- 55. The tinman's first word in Oz
- 57. Silence of the _____

- 58. 10 out of 10
- 59. Saprophytic beasties
- 60. Hoary
- Nash liked these, except as meals
- 63. Hotel freebie
- 66. 1979 Mel Gibson character
- 67. This fi not hi
- 69. Metal band's number one activity
- 70. Mole-colored
- 72. Egyptian slitherers
- 73. Museum funder: Abbr.
- 75. Chick's womb
- 76. Thousand dollars, in slang
- 77. ____ to Joy
- 80. Nights before holidays
- 82. Heroine in A Doll's House
- 84. Comic strip units
- 87. Have hopes
- 90. Backslide
- 91. 100%
- 92. Takes five
- 93. Reamed
- 94. ET carriers
- 95. French bank
- 96. Persepolis' country
- 97. Bat's navigation aid
- 98. Votes for
- 100. Air on stage
- 101. Concoct
- 103. Shtick
- 105. Call on